Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 13/12/2025

Masters 55 Women 7800m Individual Results

Pos
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No
733
636
637
795
674
1458
676
683
616
727
831
853
701
832
631
785
728

Name

Catherine O'Connor (W55)

Kate Marchant (W55)
Donna Mewis (W55)
Sally Haffenden (W55)
Rose Baker (W60)
Grazia Manzotti (W55)
Christine Bond (W60)
Marian Hine (W55)
Christine Costiff (W60)
Kate Evans (W55)
Alison Beard (W55)
Rose Sawyer (W55)
Denise Rose (W60)
Lynne Bristow (W55)
Julia Garvey (W55)
Tracey Dennis (W60)
Maria Felicetti (W55)

Club

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Beckenham Running Club
Beckenham Running Club

Petts Wood Runners

Cambridge Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Cambridge Harriers

Ashford and District RRC

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

Central Park Athletics

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club

Mote Runners

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club

Time
36:20
36:21
36:24
38:22
38:43
38:51
39:28
39:35
40:01
41:12
41:25
41:38
42:08
43:09
43:33
44:53
51:22



